


[image: hotel in rhodes - Panorama Gennadi Guest House & Bistrot]



≡
[image: English]
[image: Ελληνικά]


Book now









	
	Location
	Accommodation
	Facilities
	Restaurant & bar
	Photo gallery
	Covid-19
	Request
	Contact







































‹›






from 
to 
for 
1
2
3
4

 
Rooms
1
2
3
4
5
6


Adults
 & 
0
1
2
3
4

 
Children


Search









Panorama Gennadi Guest house & Bistrot 
Rhodes







Panorama Gennadi Guest House & Bistrot is a small hotel in the heart of the most authentic Rhodes area, in Gennadi, 15 km south of Lindos. This small family-run hotel, located in a quiet area of Genadi, provides guests with a comfortable base during their stay on Rhodes. All rooms at Panorama Hotel have a private balcony with sea view, tiled floors and adjustable air conditioning, ensuring a relaxed stay on the island.

En route to the beach, Panorama Genadi Hotel welcomes guests looking to experience Greek hospitality at its best. Enjoy a traditional meal at the restaurant or Greek liquors at the bar. Spend the day with activities such as windsurfing, horse riding or exploring Rhodes on bike.














Good food is the foundation of genuine happiness
Restaurant & bar











Serenity and warm hospitality in a picturesque rhodian village!
Comfortable and stylish rooms















Guest reviews




L

Luc J

25.09.2018

  France 
   [image: France]

Un accueil 5 étoiles!

Quel bonheur ce petit hôtel loin de l'agitation des gros centres! Tout est parfait pour peu que vous recherchiez le calme, les petits villages authentiques, et le contact avec les habitants.
Hotel très mignon, bien placé à 300 m... ++
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Raffaella C

01.08.2019

  Italy 
   [image: Italy]

Semplicemente delizioso!

L'Hotel Panorama è posizionato in una zona tranquilla ma strategica poichè a pochi passi si raggiunge il centro della città di Gennadi, ricca di localini dove mangiare del buon cibo locale e baretti per bere cocktail.
La... ++
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Peter

April 2019

  Germany 
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a charming place with flowers of romance and Mediterranean flavor

We liked the warm reception and the great support for our special transfer needs... ++



[image: booking]







 









Make a reservation
Follow us


Book now

 

Hotel & Flight







Social media


[image: tripadvisor]





[image: facebook]





[image: instagram]











SHARE[image: Share on Facebook]
[image: Share on Twitter]
[image: Share on LinkedIn]
[image: Share on Pinterest]
[image: E-mail]
   
PRINT [image: Print page]









Contact us
Panorama Gennadi Guest House & Bistrot
Hotel in Rhodes
 Gennadi Village 85109 - Rhodes island - Greece
   Tel. +30 22440 29309
   Mob. +30 690 986 5304  panoramarhodes@gmail.com



 Check-in 13.00-15.00 & 18.00-23.00 Check-out 11:00 
  Open 1.05 - 31.10 
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 Read more Delete your data 


© Website by Hotelier CMS

︿top









Important Announcement
×


Dear guests

After the devastating fires in southern Rhodes, fortunately, with the help of volunteers and all the forces, the nightmare is behind us.

 In our Hotel, the staff made superhuman efforts so that there was no damage, and
we are now ready to welcome you again.
 Panorama Gennadi, as well as the whole village, is safe. We look forward to offering you again the experience of unique Greek hospitality in the well-known place
you loved so much from tomorrow, 01/08/23.

Thank you for all the messages
of support and solidarity you send us. 
With love for Rhodes and for everything we do, we go forward again!
 

 Hotel's Panorama Gennadi Team
Tel. 0030 690 986 5304


Contact us

















